Thank You for Your Support

Grieg Lodge Scholarship Fund is an Oregon non-profit corporation with 501(c)(3) tax-exempt status. Contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Board of Directors

Ann Madsen, President

Sherry Stratton, Secretary

Christine Anderson, Treasurer

James Jardee-Borquist

KarenAlice Jones

Jim Syrstad



Grieg Lodge Scholarship Fund

Contact Information

Mailing Address:
Grieg Lodge Scholarship Fund
111 NE 11th Ave.
Portland, OR 97232-3002

Phone: 503-236-3401

Email Address: info@glscholarshipfund.org

Web Site: www.glscholarshipfund.org



Mission Statement

GLSF focuses on the mission:

- To develop the pursuit of the intellect and education in all areas of life by providing scholarship grants.
- To provide an incentive for the advancement of literary, musical, artistic and historical creativity.

Fundraising Events

Grieg Lodge Birthday Brunch, "Support our Scholars" Raffle and Scholarship Award Ceremony - April. Wonderful food and prizes. Annual scholarships and grants are awarded.

Eight Hands Too Grand -

Delightful afternoon featuring hors d'oeuvres, music and dessert.

Scandinavian Sale/Bucket Raffle -

Held in conjunction with the November lutefisk dinner, our sale features gently used Scandinavian items. The bucket raffle contains many wonderful prizes.

Landhandel Shop at Norse Hall is now managed by GLSF. All donations and net proceeds benefit scholarships. The *Landhandel* is open during most lodge events.

How You Can Help

- Donate toward scholarships.
 Consider a donation in honor or in memory of someone special to you. We will use your tax-deductible contribution to support our scholarship recipients in accordance with our Mission Statement.
 Donations now accepted online through the PayPal Giving Fund.
 100% of donation goes to GLSF.
- Participate in Fred Meyer Community Rewards. Visit the Donate page on our website for details.
- Attend our Fundraising Events and support fundraising activities.
- Donate New or Gently Used items to be sold by GLSF. Tax deduction receipts available.
- Sign up to receive our monthly email by visiting our website.

Application Process

See the Scholarships & Grants page on our website to learn more about the Academic Scholarships and Fedde Cultural Grant, download fillable PDF applications, and check submission deadlines. Grieg Lodge Scholarship Fund 111 NE 11th Ave. Portland, OR 97232-3002

Yes, I want to support Grieg Lodge Scholarship Fund!

City/State/Zip:

Address:

Enclosed is my check to "Grieg Lodge Scholarship Fund".